Kablolar

Uriin
DIGITUS DK-1617-050/BL CAT6 PATCH KABLO
, / SIYAH 5 METRE
e~ ,  DIGITUS DK-2532-05/3 FIBER OPTIK PATCH

KABLO 5M

FRISBY FA-C6EO5 CAT6 PATCH KABLO MAVI 5

// METRE

= FLAXES FNK-605G CAT6 PATCH KABLO 5 METRE
23AWG

4 BEEK BC-U6O50R CAT6 PATCH KABLO 5MT
//

FLAXES FNK-620G CAT6 PATCH KABLO 20METRE
23AWG

Marka

Digitus

Digitus

Frisby

Flaxes

Beek

Flaxes

Stok

10+

Fiyat

2,76 USD

3,45 USD

1,52 USD

1,78 USD

2,30 USD

4,31 USD



